4

Eugene School District 4]

Grade

KG

01

02

03

04

05

Total

Female
Male

X

Total
Female
Male

X

Total
Female
Male

X

Total
Female
Male

X

Total
Female
Male

X

Total
Female
Male

X

Total
Female
Male

X

Total

Holt Elementary School

Active

40
32
0
72
25
50
0
75
33
40
1
74
45
37
0
82
33
38
0
71
37
48
0
85
213
245

459

Student Totals
As of: 02/10/2023

Inactive
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Total

42
34

|O

28
51

|O

36
42

|H

47
38

|O

38
41

|O

40
51

231
257
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Year. 2022-2023
Report: STU601
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