

Holt Elementary School Student Totals

Year: 2022-2023 Report: STU601

As of: 02/10/2023

Grade		Active	Inactive	Total
KG	Female	40	2	42
	Male	32	2	34
	Х	0	0	0
	Total	72	4	76
01	Female	25	3	28
	Male	50	1	51
	Х	0	0	0
	Total	75	4	79
02	Female	33	3	36
	Male	40	2	42
	Х	1	0	1
	Total	74	5	79
03	Female	45	2	47
	Male	37	1	38
	Х	0	0	0
	Total	82	3	85
04	Female	33	5	38
	Male	38	3	41
	Х	0	0	0
	Total	71	8	79
05	Female	37	3	40
	Male	48	3	51
	Х	0	0	0
	Total	85	6	91
Total	Female	213	18	231
	Male	245	12	257
	Х	1	0	1
	Total	459	30	489
Total	Total Female Male X	85 213 245 1	6 18 12 0	